Osso Bucco with Parmesan Risotto

Matt Storch

Osso Bucco - 3 Inch Cut
Anchovy

Garlic Cloves

Canola Qil

Salt

Pepper

Balsamic Vinegar
Brown Sugar

Canned Crushed Tomato 280z
Arborio Rice

Onion

Butter

Carrot

Celery

White Wine

Chicken Stock
Parmesan

Sage

Scallion

2 each
3 each
6 each
4 Tablespoons
To Taste
To Taste
1/2 Cup
1/2 Cup
1Can
1 Cup
1 each
2 Tablespoons
2 each
2 ribs
1cup
3 cups
1/2 cup
3 leaves
1 each
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